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LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

AMERICA MOVIL PERU S.A.C.

INMOBILIARIA LUNA MEJICO S.A.C.

NETWORKING ELECTRONICA Y TELECOMUNICACIONES PERU SAC
MAPFRE PERU COMPANIA DE SEGUROS Y REASEG
STAFF DE NEGOCIOS S.A.C.

LAN PERU S.A.

INVERSIONES Y COMERCIALIZACION MAKA SAC
TELVICOM S.A.

ANDEAN GOURMET E.LLR.L

DOMIRUTH TRAVEL SERVICE S.A.C.

INVERSIONES MY F LAURENTE EIRL

CASAS VERA JUAN HILBERT

ZUNIGA QUIJANO CARMEN ROSA

TRAVEL TIME S A

GATO PRODUCCIONES SAC

GALLIA PAREDES DANTE ORLANDO

CASIMIRO CACERES MARTHA GRACIELA

INCIO PASACHE OSCAR WILLIAM

OPTICAL TECHNOLOGIES SAC

MULTISERVICIOS LARREA Y RIOJAS S.A.C.-MULTISERVICIOSLY RS.A.C.

EMP. PERUANA DE SERVICIOS EDITORIALES S.A.
ARQUISERV S.A.C.

AGREDA CALLEGARI JORGE LUIS

CARHUALLANQUI TORRES GLADYS PILAR

CUEVA ACUNA IBETH

PACHAS PACHAS VERONICA PATRICIA

SERTZEN SEMINARIO CARLOS JAVIER

UGAZ GOMEZ JORGE ARTIDORO

ORTEGA SANDOVAL BETTY YESENIA

HUARCAYA DAMIAN MARIA TERESA

AEROLINEA SANTANDER S.A.C.

AVALOS ORTIZ PERCY YAIR

MEDINA REYES RALPH OMAR

OTTOS DIAZ ELVIS

RAMOS BARDALES GUILLERMO ENRIQUE

RIVERO HERRERA MARIO ENRIQUE

ROSALES VALENCIA JUAN CARLOS

ELITE EXPRESS COURIER S.A.C.

ARTICA SERRANO NANCY MILAGROS

RAMIREZ AGUERO YENNYFER MARIA

PERALTA TORIBIO JACQUELINE VICTORIA

INDUSTRIAS CABREJOS FABRICANTES DE PUBLICIDAD S.A.C.
A & W SOLUCIONES .S.A..C.

CRUZ LUIS JUANCARLOS ALEJANDRO

PAREJA SAGASTI TELLO MARIA ROXANA PATRICIA
PUBLIMAGEN & MAS S.A.C.

L.C. BUSRE S.A.C.

ALTAMIRANO DELGADO DE VAN DER MOST PATRICIA CONCEPCION
NAVEA ROSAS JONATAN RICARDO

PAREDES LOPEZ MANUEL JAIME

POSTIGO NEIRA MANUEL ROBERTO

ZEVALLOS NIVIN ANDIOLO

CHAQUILLA GARRIDO OSCAR BENJAMIN

CHUQUIHUAMANI AGUILAR MARTIN

MENESTRAS Y CEREALES DEL PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA
MCCARTHUR S.A.C.

CUARZO TRAVEL S.R.LTDA

RUC

20467534026
20100709962
20512845933
20202380621
20506945934
20341841357
20160404796
20419669394
20448072976
20100999430
20547144750
10423446442
10102611778
20112846477
20601585295
10091740121
10074480751
10406716690
20552504641
20515184971
20100072751
20565921054
10180105056
10074907585
10409276968
10076364074
101535627291
10091388192
10207238185
10100958231
20551374638
10088813435
10096441342
10415831981
10402124429
10011244888
10028816940
20516728796
10727895839
10424575327
10464552800
20521234611
20600348621
10040837979
10062945490
20601846684
20131300353
10072106666
10436365433
10176194991
10292096815
10069951606
10104266954
100963094611
20451717015
20501545997
20388307677

TOTAL

238,770.00
156,216.00
139,977.21
139,286.55
81,870.00
79,321.77
33,063.92
32,391.35
32,270.00
31,808.92
30,500.00
30,000.00
29,588.03
29,224.00
29,000.00
28,500.00
28,500.00
28,000.00
26,736.11
26,718.00
25,833.74
24,805.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
22,500.00
21,000.00
20,500.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
19,206.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
18,200.00
18,606.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
17,413.00
17,006.39
17,000.00
16,500.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00

16,000.0
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LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

HAMUYCHIS CUSCO EVENTOS E.LL.R.L.
FERRER NORIEGA JOSE ENRIQUE

LOZANO COLLANTES ROCIO DEL PILAR
DONAIRE OTAROLA SALVADOR RAFAEL
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ MARGOT MERY

ASCOY NORIEGA MARY CARMEN SOLEDAD
ASCOQY SICCHA ERICH JAVIER

BARRANTES BRAVO CHRISTIAN ALFREDO
YUSA TALAVERA CARLOS ANTONIO
VARGAS GUTIERREZ LUIS MANUEL
PINEDA DEL RIO MARIELA DEL ROSARIO
ROJAS PALOMINO ALDO NIELS

SERVICIOS EXCLUSIVOS DE ALIMENTOS S.R.L.
CONTINENTAL S.A.C.

PAPELERA NACIONAL S.A.

REPRESENTACIONES GUTIERREZ & FIGUEROA S.R.L.

OBANDO FERNANDEZ, MARCO LEANDRO
DK SOLUTIONS S.A.C.

ALVAREZ FLORES YOBERT

FLORES ESCATE CARLOS GUSTAVO
RUIZ BEJAR JAIME ANTONIO

NEIRA ZORRILLA GELBERT ENRIQUE
ORTEGA ANGULO OSCAR JAVIER
PONCE ARIAS TANIA TRACY

SANTOS LAVADO GERALD OMAR
RIQUELME HUAYANAY LUIS GUSTAVO
QUIROZ CAMPANA WILFREDO
ARTEAGA HUACCHA JUSTO ANTONIO
EGOAVIL RAMOS JORGE VLADIMIR
AIQUIPA ANGULO SALLY MARILU

LEON TRINIDAD SILVIA ELIANA

IZA MOTORS PERU SAC

CHIRINOS PHILLIPS DE TRECE CARMEN

HOTELERIA Y SERVICIOS MULTIPLES CORDELIUS E.I.R.L.

MOTOFUERZA SERVICE S.A.C.
MARQUINA RONDINEL CARLA GABRIELA
HUAMAN FUERTES ETHEL

GARCIA MORGAN ANA MARIA DEL CARMEN
BLAS ZAFRA EDWIN ALEXANDER

RIVERA SALHUANA LIZBETH NATALY

SUPO MORA HECTOR LEONEL
FERNANDEZ ENCARNACION TATTER EDGAR
INVERSIONES SERVIC. APOYO EMPRESARIAL SA
GARCIA SAAVEDRA ROBINSON
HUARANCCA LEVITA RAUL

GUEVARA SALCEDO MARTIN JOSE
GAMARRA CARDENAS AMELLHS

GARAY GUTARRA JESUS OLICES

MAMANI ROMERO JOSE LUIS

MORALES SOSA JUAN ARTURO

IRIGOYEN QUINONES ROSA

LEDESMA ESPINAL RAFAEL

LLIMPE ANTEZANA CLIVER ADAN

LLIMPE ANYOSA YENY

LOPEZ CARRANZA ZOILA VERONICA
LOVON YAHUIRA WILBER

BARTRA REATEGUI ELIAS

RUC

20564226760
10086835733
10081902190
10082725348
10093987239
10421903048
10181132731
10096730824
10072952354
10267227026
10099282865
10403548150
20106741159
20100038146
20100047641
20511575592
10448721791
20600815467
10107927668
10423566529
10098126908
10700089989
10078092519
10468410368
10412369845
10429896954
10435080273
10086820035
10412335011
10408566598
10405871284
20524382335
156122619858
20448221726
20600539559
10736137645
10106864468
10079999089
10101371561
10426260064
10165058726
10088699195
20348523911
10010671111
10451314152
10176384447
10456776774
10204219520
10802884163
10282218971
10164913991
10418460364
10409696126
10429291149
10419975538
10470498418
10011178494

TOTAL

15,500.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
14,676.84
14,550.13
14,063.75
14,000.00
13,600.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
13,000.00
12,200.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
11,000.00
11,000.00
10,982.00
10,971.20
10,800.00
10,746.28
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

9,912.24

9,139.29

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00 /&%

9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9.000.00
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LISTADO DE L.OS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

ARENAZA LLACUA CESAR EDUARDO
ARGANDONA GONZALES MARLENY
ALBARRACIN MORE HERNAN MANUEL
ALVARON LUNA LEONCIO PABLO
ANANOS BEDRINANA MARCO ANTONIO
ANCO ENRIQUEZ MYLANIA JULIE
BARON MEGO ROBERTO

CACHA VILLAR ESTEBAN DIONICIO
CARBONEL RODRIGUEZ ELMER CLEMENTE
CAYAMARCA FLORES JOEL SAMUEL
DAMIAN FLORES ANGEL HONORIO
DEL AGUILA CENEPO OMER

DEPAZ JAVIER GABRIEL

TEJADA NOVOA KARINA MILAGROS
TUYO CONDORI EDGAR MARCELINO
TORRES FLORES ANGEL SEGUNDO
VERA MEJIA RUTH MARIA
VILLAORDUNA VALENZUELA JAINER
ZUMAETA SOPLIN ANSELMA

YAURI MENACHO JONES WILLIAM
QUENTER CONDORI CARLOS
QUINCHO RAMOS OSCAR ABDON
RUBIO PEREZ JIMMY EDWARD
ROJAS VILLALOBOS PERCY

ROMAN CHACON EDDY ROBERTO
ROMERO VELIZ JOSE LUIS
SANDOVAL IBANEZ FLORENTINO
SANTA CRUZ BORDA ERWIN HERNAN
SOTO CCENTE RAFAEL

SOTO JACINTO GUILLERMO

PRIETO CARRASCO CESAR WALTER
PISFIL AHUMADA CESAR GLENNIS
POMA LUNA JIMMY NILTON

PINCHI GARCIA ANAMELBA

PAREDES LEON MAURO VLADIMIR
OSORIO DIAZ RAFAEL CARLOS
PACHECO MELENDEZ JOSE DANIEL
PACHERRES RIOJA CESAR RAUL
PALOMINO JARA BRANKO DANIEL
NAZARIO NAZARIO GLADYS ALICIA
OLIVARES ANDIA MITCHELL
CENTENO CASAVERDE DIANE SUSAN
CHALLCO ROJAS FLOR MAGALY
CARDENAS GUTIERREZ HILDEBRANDT
HUALLPAYUNCA USCAPI JUAN JULIO

MONTOYA BARRERA BELEN MARIA MERCEDES

AGUILAR DE NAVARRO ROSA SARA KELLI

OPERACIONES Y SERVICIOS GENERALES PUNO S.A.C.

ORELLANO CANTARO HENRY HERBERT
YACO CORREA RAUL
VALVERDE DEL AGUILA TATIANA

VERASTICO GUTIERREZ AUGUSTO LORENZO

REATEGUI PEZO MAX

ACURIO ORTIZ JOSE

ANGULO DAVALOS MARIO EFRAIN
DEXTRE REVOLO JORGE MARTIN
MOLOCHO OLIVERA RAUL

RUC

10427695528
10239791625
10004292966
10316683491
10283073969
10458112393
10164584548
10400418077
10165388351
10240044868
10426747192
10011267462
10316182041
10400061314
10004855758
10403133812
10466754655
10446982864
10403602537
10423920861
10435861844
10198770961
10438404436
10008238869
10419906323
10455504061
10007948927
10451388903
10426234861
10455300687
10166384422
10168051862
10415741231
10801541793
10421750144
10317744752
10459178100
10164388757
10433415031
10167631130
10423147461
10475987921
10458482557
10418788360
10432610719
10706683106
10038865833
20406350925
10433736651
10092785152
10409381842
10269575692
10427413794
10238869671
10296275706
10199277559
10272958551

TOTAL

9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
9,000.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,400.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
8,000.00
7,800.00
7.800.00
7,800.00/8
7,800.003%
7,800.00&
7.800.00
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LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

GARCIA MURRIETA YVAN

GESTION DE SERVICIOS AMBIENTALES S.A.C.
CORTEZ ZEVALLOS FELIX

AGRONOTICIAS PERU S.R.L.

FRANCI'S PUNO HOTEL E.I.LR.L.

EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS TURISTICOS CONDE DE LEMOS E.I.R.L.

GLOBAL MOVING S.A.C.

DIAZ PALACIOS PAMELA ISABEL

SUCNER RODRIGUEZ NERY GABRIELA
SALDANA RIOS GINA PAOLA

TAILOY S.A.

INVERSIONES TEXTILES TRUJILLO SAC
ROJAS TABOADA ROSARIO DEL PILAR
WAYNA BIENES Y SERVICIOS S.A.C.
INVERSIONES ANCONA SAC

PASANEN S.A.C.

COMERCIAL GIOVA S.A.

BONG MOTORS S.A.C.

FUNDACION PARA EL DESARROLLO AGRARIO
CORPORACION KALE PERU S.A.C

ROQUE VEGA ROSA MARIBEL

PRACTICAL ACTION

MENA RAMIREZ MARCO ANTONIO
CONSEJO DEPARTAMENTAL DE LIMA - CIP
CRUZADO AGUILAR SEGUNDO DESIDERIO
PARI CAPA EDITH

VITOR HUAYHUARIMA CLAUDIO LAURIANO
CORP SOLUCIONES PC S.A.C.

MOTORRAD PERU S.R.L.

DISTRIBUIDORA CYTELSA S.A.C.
TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.AA.

MINISTERIO DE JUSTICIA Y DERECHOS HUMANOS

AZ DISENO S.A.C.

GRUPO FERNELLY S.A.C.

LAZARO JAMANCA TOMMY STEVE
SANCHEZ ROBLES ROCIO DEL PILAR
PERUVIAN AIR LINE S.A.

DIST.D COP.Y COMPUTADORAS C & C S.A.C.
ANGLI DATA EXPRESS SRL

MARY GURMET E.L.R.L.

MITSUI AUTOMOTRIZ S.A.

EL CATERING DE SOFIA S.A.C.

SALINAS PAZ CARLOS JORGE

NEYRA HERRERA BETSABE

ANDRICK CONSULTORES S.A.C.

SALUD & NUTRICION CONSULTORES E.I.R.L.
JUSTO VALENZUELA V. S.A.C.
BORDADOS EL ARTE DORADO S.A.C.
LINEA AMARILLA S.A.C.

G & M TECNOLOGIA DIGITAL S.A.C.
AYALA VALDEZ ADRIANA RAISA BETZABE
VARGAS ROJAS MICAELA CRISTINA
VOLVO PERU S A

TRAFALGAR SAC

NSF ENVIROLAB S.A.C.

STARUP S.A

J & N INVERSIONES GRAFICAS E.l.R.L.

RUC

10435025027
20507850091
10080702511
20601700396
20447611814
20364062916
20601299110
10412972835
10100520236
10446458171
20100049181
20556768448
10093766267
20600905342
20167795120
20392870483
20125412875
20515650378
20101259014
20600485653
10086835849
20110974648
10098608414
20173173181
10067891801
10448577444
10072738514
20517916731
20552281081
20535540595
20100017491
20131371617
20500333252
20524938201
10410925911
10454497231
20518042280
20501426718
20341031517
20547741928
20256211310
20522488926
10106154088
10032269767
20252883941
20510925972
20509378526
20510904461
20523621212
20601312663
10474878037
10074794683
20100070031
20556135017
20269493519
20342868844
20551869360

TOTAL

7,800.00
7,652.00
7,500.00
7,500.00
7,200.00
6,500.00
6,018.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
5,930.75
5,800.00
5,500.00
5,470.00
5,416.20
5,394.00
5,287.76
5,064.00
4,800.00
4,724.00
4,500.00
4,480.00
4,450.00
4,147.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,976.60
3,925.00
3,916.00
3,876.00
3,826.88
3,206.73
3,154.14
3,134.65
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,998.61
2,960.00
2,802.02
2,800.00
2,669.29
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,493.90
2,124.00
2,000.00
1,848.00
1,780.00
1,735.00
1,680.00
1,500.00
1,450.00
1,382.44
1,340.00

1,252.62\3

940.45
730.00




LISTADO DE LOS PRINCIPALES PROVEEDORES

PROVEEDOR

GUERRPRISA S.A.C.

GIN INVERSIONES S.A.C.

GARCIA CORTEZ RICARDO ALBERTO
MILLONES LARA NESTOR BERNARDO
DISTRIBUIDORA SORIA S.A.

GUZMAN VIVAR MARIO ALVARO

IZA COLORE.LLR.L.

SURCONET S.A.C.

BRACAMONTE HEREDIA GUSTAVO ADOLFO
LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
ARRIBASPLATA SOBERON ENMA LUZ
SECLEN RAMOS CARMEN ROSA

PEX PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - PEX PERU S.A.C.

RUC

20548193827
20509371351
10102832103
10077182042
20134280183
10090368911
20557408011
20566092370
10082338212
20100210909
10081225317
10028206106
20600046153






